

2024 AWARDS & INSTALLATION CHAMPAGNE LUNCHEON

Sponsorship Opportunities

Please support NCJW Bergen County Section (NCJW BCS) by sponsoring our Installation & Awards Champagne Luncheon.

With a membership of almost 1,000 individuals, NCJW BCS' mission is to strive for social justice by improving the quality of life for women, children and families through community service, education and advocacy efforts. Our celebration will be held **Tuesday**, **June 18**, **2024** at Seasons, Washington Township.

2024 AWARDS AND INSTALLATION HONOREES

Lil Corcoran

Norma Goldsmith

Hannah G. Solomon Award

Woman of the Section

Co-Presidents

Elaine K. Meyerson • Paula Star

Sponsorship for this event can be made at the following levels:

Double Chai* Sponsor \$3,600

- > 8 complimentary lunch tickets
- Platinum page in the virtual Journal
- Article about the Sponsor in our Council Connections newsletter
- Acknowledge Sponsor on NCJW BCS' website and on social media

Chai* Sponsor \$1,800

- 4 complimentary lunch tickets
- Blue Diamond page in the virtual Journal
- Listed as a Sponsor in our Council Connections newsletter
- Acknowledge Sponsor on NCJW BCS' website and on social media

Shalom Sponsor \$1,200

- 2 complimentary lunch tickets
- Ruby page in the virtual Journal
- Listed as a Sponsor in our Council Connections newsletter
- Acknowledge Sponsor on NCJW BCS' website and on social media

*Chai in Hebrew means life and the #18

Sponsorship donations should be sent to NCJW BCS at: 75 S. Washington Ave., Bergenfield, NJ 07621. Due by May 24, 2024.

For more information please contact:
Elaine Meyerson, Journal Chair at elainekmeyerson@gmail.com or Phyllis Palley, VP Fundraising at PTPalley@gmail.com.